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* Some classes may extend into the break to complete. Check with the instructor.

** Students should find their assigned date and time to register courses by logging into the Registration software found on the library workstations.

*** Last day to drop classes before Drop Fee per course is charged. No fee to add additional courses.

Administration Office Closure Dates / 

Commencement

Martin Luther King, Jan 20

President's Day, Feb 17

Memorial Day, May 25 Independence Day, July 3 (obs)

Labor Day, Sept 7

Indigenous Day, Oct 12

Veterans Day, Nov 11

Thanksgiving Break, Nov 26 - 29

Holiday Break, Dec 23 - Jan 3, 2021

Clinic and Classes Closure Dates No Closures Distance Education Independence Day, July 3-5 (obs)
Thanksgiving Break, Nov 26 - 29

Holiday Break, Dec 23 - Jan 3, 2021

Written Preclinical and Comp Exams

10am - 2pm, Written Exams
Wed, 03/25/20 Wed, 06/24/20 Wed, 09/16/20 Wed, 12/16/20

Practical Preclinical Exams

1pm, Practical Exam
Thu, 03/26/20 Thu, 06/25/20 Thu, 09/17/20 Thu, 12/17/20

Thu, 07/02/20 Tue, 09/01/20 Wed, 09/30/20
[Note Deadlines] Registration Period for ALL 

Preclinical and Comp Exams
Tue, 12/03/19 Mon, 01/20/20 Tue, 03/10/20 Fri, 05/15/20 Tue, 06/09/20

Fri, 06/19/20 Tue, 09/01/20 Fri, 09/11/20

Drop Fee charged after this date ***

(per each course or shift)
Fri, 12/13/19 Fri, 03/20/20 Fri, 06/19/20 Fri, 09/11/20

Fri, 08/21/20 Fri, 08/28/20

Standard Registration Period ** Tue, 12/03/19 Fri, 12/13/19 Tue, 03/10/20 Fri, 03/20/20 Tue, 06/09/20

NA

Schedule of Classes Published Wed, 11/13/19 Wed, 02/26/20 Mon, 06/01/20 Wed, 08/19/20

Lottery Selection Period

Starts at Noon, Closes at Noon
Fri, 11/15/19 Fri, 11/22/19 Fri, 02/28/20 Fri, 03/06/20

Program Application Deadline $100.00 

Application Fee
Fri, 11/15/19 Fri, 02/21/20 Fri, 06/05/20 Fri, 08/14/20

Financial Aid Application Deadline Fri, 11/15/19 Fri, 02/21/20 Fri, 06/05/20 Fri, 08/14/20

Thu, 09/24/20 Wed, 12/23/20

Early Consideration Program Application 

Deadline $60.00 Application Fee
Fri, 10/18/19 Fri, 01/24/20 Fri, 04/17/20 Fri, 07/17/20

Sun, 09/13/20 Thu, 09/24/20 Sun, 12/13/20

First / Last Day  (Clinic) Mon, 01/06/20 Sun, 03/29/20 Mon, 04/06/20 Thu, 06/25/20 Fri, 06/26/20 Wed, 09/23/20

First / Last Day  (Class*) Mon, 01/06/20 Sun, 03/22/20 Mon, 04/06/20 Sun, 06/21/20 Fri, 06/26/20

2020 MTOM Academic Calendar

Winter 2020 Spring 2020 Summer 2020 Fall 2020


